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201803638 84 S 100 W IN $125,000
05-03-16-101-013.000-006

5 2 1

FR N SD NE NE 16-23-10 .344 AC, FR N SD NE NE 16-23-10 .344AC, FR   NE 16 23 10 1.40 AC
Take State Road 26 to S 100 W., Go South, property will be on the west side of the road.  Look for signs!
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Showingtime or Open House

This property is going to auction on March 10, 2018, 10 am at the property.  Auction estimate:  $100,000. -$150,000.00 This is Tract 1 of
the auction. Combine with any of the other 3 tracts for a 20 acre piece. Tract 1: $1,000 down the day of the auction, balance due at
closing. Taxes prorated. RE BROKERS: Must register 24 hrs in advance of the auction and be present at all showings and the auction to
receive compensation.  Registration form in docs.

1

This property is going to auction on March 10, 2018, 10 am at the property.  Auction estimate:  $100,000 - $150,000.00. Stately Country Home featuring 5
bedrooms, 2.5 baths, open kitchen & dining room, partially finished basement and a 2-car attached garage. Large sun-room, living & family rooms are
perfect for entertaining.  Large windows allow you to take in the golf course views!  Tennis court in back yard for the enthusiast or possibly could be utilized
as a foundation for a new pole barn! Home is on City Water & Sewage and Natural Gas along with having 2 AT&T phone lines. This is Tract 1 of the
auction, combine with any of the other 3 tracts for a total of 20+/- acres!  Don't miss this great opportunity, Open House: March 4, 1-2pm.

Metzger Property Services, LLC - office: 260-982-0238 Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050
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Site-Built Home

Active

Active
AUCTION

Blackford County

FIREPLACE Living/Great Rm, Wood Burning

AMENITIES 1st Bdrm En Suite, Attic Storage, Ceiling Fan(s),
Chair Rail, Closet(s) Walk-in, Court-Tennis, Crown Molding,
Dryer Hook Up Electric, Eat-In Kitchen, Foyer Entry, Garage




